2\ ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF

EDUCATION

LEA
Agua Fria Union High School District
American Leadership Academy - Queen Creek
Amphitheater School District
Apache Junction Unified School District
Arizona Conservatory for Arts and Academics, Edkey Inc.
Arizona School For the Arts
Buckeye Union High School District
Catalina Foothills Unified School District
Cave Creek Unified School District
Chandler Unified School District
Coolidge Unified School District
Deer Valley Unified School District
Desert Heights Charter School
Dysart Unified School District
Flagstaff Unified School District
Florence Unified School District
Gary K. Herberger Young Scholars Academy
Gilbert Unified School District
Glendale Union High School District
Heritage Academy, Inc.
Highland Prep
Higley Unified School District
Horizon Honors Secondary School
Humboldt Unified School District
JO Combs Unified School District
Lead Charter Schools
Learning Foundation and Performing Arts High School
Madison Highland Prep
Marana Unified
Maricopa Unified School District
Mesa Public Schools
Mohave Accelerated Learning Center
New School for the Arts and Academics
North Valley Christian Academy
Paradise Valley Unified School District
Paragon Management
Peoria Unified School District
Phoenix Union High School District
Pinon Unified School District
Queen Creek Unified School District
Sahuarita Unified School District
Santa Cruz Valley Unified School District
Scottsdale Unified School District
Sierra Vista Unified School District
Sunnyside Unified School District
Tempe Union High School District
The Gregory School
Tolleson Union High School District
Tucson Unified School District
Vail Unified School District
Xavier College Preparatory
Yuma Union High School District

O PR OUOT L0, 20T, WN 2P ON 01O NN, 2 2 NP J0TOD ), W, DN 0T, P, W W WO,

127
17
22
24

18
49
12

187
11
81
11

261

27

119
132

135
149

17
36
20
116
14

234

40
76
41
28
75

Students
127
17
22
24
4
17
49
12
7
182
11
81
10
249
6
27
3
119
132
0
2
17
7
7
27
4
9
1
23
8
28
1
47
16
92
3
127
149

17
36
20
115
11

234

49
76
32
28
75

State Seal of Arts Proficiency
2024-2025 Year End Report

In the
2024-2025
school year

54 LEAs
Administered
the seal

52LEAs
Awarded seals
to graduates

146 Schools
Participated

2,366 Students
Achieved an
Arts Seal

74 Students
Achieved more
than one Arts
Seal

2,400
Seals of Arts
Proficiency
were awarded




Seals of Arts Proficiency by Artistic Discipline

Visual Arts

Theatre

Music

Media Arts

Dance

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
2024-2025 m2023-2024 mW2022-2023 m2021-2022 ®=2020-2021 m2019-2020
Growth Over Time
m2019-2020 m2020-2021 m2021-2022 m=2022-2023 m2023-2024 = 2024-2025
2366 2400
1711 1745

1253

978
585(i3 I

Students Achieved Arts Seal

58 82 146 153 127 146
Schools Participating

19 31 41 44 44 54

LEAs Participating

1274
1001

591iiill

Total Arts Seals Awarded




