

State Seal of Arts Proficiency

2024-2025 Year End Report

LEA	Schools	Seals	Students
Agua Fria Union High School District	5	127	127
American Leadership Academy - Queen Creek	1	17	17
Amphitheater School District	3	22	22
Apache Junction Unified School District	1	24	24
Arizona Conservatory for Arts and Academics, Edkey Inc.	1	4	4
Arizona School For the Arts	1	18	17
Buckeye Union High School District	3	49	49
Catalina Foothills Unified School District	1	12	12
Cave Creek Unified School District	1	7	7
Chandler Unified School District	6	187	182
Coolidge Unified School District	1	11	11
Deer Valley Unified School District	5	81	81
Desert Heights Charter School	1	11	10
Dysart Unified School District	4	261	249
Flagstaff Unified School District	1	6	6
Florence Unified School District	3	27	27
Gary K. Herberger Young Scholars Academy	1	3	3
Gilbert Unified School District	6	119	119
Glendale Union High School District	9	132	132
Heritage Academy, Inc.	5	0	0
Highland Prep	1	2	2
Higley Unified School District	2	17	17
Horizon Honors Secondary School	1	7	7
Humboldt Unified School District	1	7	7
JO Combs Unified School District	1	27	27
Lead Charter Schools	1	4	4
Learning Foundation and Performing Arts High School	1	9	9
Madison Highland Prep	1	1	1
Marana Unified	2	26	23
Maricopa Unified School District	2	8	8
Mesa Public Schools	6	29	28
Mohave Accelerated Learning Center	1	1	1
New School for the Arts and Academics	1	48	47
North Valley Christian Academy	1	16	16
Paradise Valley Unified School District	5	92	92
Paragon Management	1	1	3
Peoria Unified School District	7	135	127
Phoenix Union High School District	8	149	149
Pinon Unified School District	1	2	2
Queen Creek Unified School District	2	17	17
Sahuarita Unified School District	3	36	36
Santa Cruz Valley Unified School District	1	20	20
Scottsdale Unified School District	5	116	115
Sierra Vista Unified School District	1	14	113
Sunnyside Unified School District	1	2	2
Tempe Union High School District	6	234	234
The Gregory School	1	2	2
Tolleson Union High School District	5	40	49
Tucson Unified School District	8	76	76
Vail Unified School District	4	41	32
	1	28	
Xavier College Preparatory			28 75
Yuma Union High School District	5	75	75



In the 2024-2025 school year

54 LEAs Administered the seal

52 LEAsAwarded seals to graduates

146 Schools Participated

2,366 StudentsAchieved an
Arts Seal

74 StudentsAchieved more than one Arts
Seal

2,400Seals of Arts
Proficiency
were awarded



